
H-64
164.4 ac

PPL-99
80.2 ac

PH-64
61 ac

PPL-99
42.7 ac

PPL-77
35.6 ac

PPL-23
24.9 ac

PPL-24
24.5 ac

PPL-24
23.7 ac

PPL-77
22.3 ac

PPL-77
20.3 ac

PPL-23
19.3 ac

PPL-24
19.1 ac

PPL-77
18.4 ac

PPL-23
18.2 ac

PPL-85
15.7 ac

PPL-24
15.2 ac

PPL-24
14.6 ac

PPL-85
11.3 ac

PPL-77
19.1 ac

H-64
9.6 ac

H-64
9.2 ac

PPL-24
9.8 ac

H-64
6.4 ac

PPL-24
6.8 ac

PPL-77
6.2 ac

NPL-10
5.4 ac

PPL-99
4.6 ac

H-64
3.4 ac

H-64
3.4 ac

PH-64
2.9 ac

PPL-85
3.1 ac

PPL-77
2.3 ac

PPL-77
2 ac

PPL-23
1.5 ac

FP
0.9 ac

FP
0.9 ac

FP
0.8 ac

FP
0.7 ac

PPL-85
0.8 ac

FP
0.7 ac

FP
0.7 ac

PPL-23
0.8 ac

FP
0.6 ac

FP
0.6 ac

FP
0.5 ac

FP
0.5 ac

Rd
0.5 ac

FP
0.4 ac

FP
0.4 ac

FP
0.4 ac

FP
0.3 ac

Open
0.3 ac

LD
0.3 ac

PPL-77
0.3 ac

LD
0.1 ac

Cyler Rd

Five Points Rd

Williamson Rd

Pippin Rd

Date: September 13, 2024

Red Oak Plantation Tract 1
Jones County, GA
Total Acres ± 738.7 £

0 660 1,320 1,980 2,640
Feet

Legend
Planted Pine Mrch
Planted Pine Pmrch
Natural Pine Pmrch
Pine Hardwood Convertible
Hardwood
Food Plot
Loading Deck; Open
Road


